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Chscca % Va,iz 5&47&

Cream of Tomato/Hot &
Sour/Manchow/Lemon
coriander/Sweet Corn
Cream of Mushroom
Broccoli Soup

Chocce %V&m—Vaf 5’&47&

Hot & Sour/Manchow/
Clear soup/Sweet Corn

Chineae

Chilly Paneer/Mushroom
Honey Chilly Potato
Veg Manchurian
Schezwan Potato
Chinese Bhel

Crispy Corn

Egg Chilly

Chilly Chicken
Chicken Schezwan
Chicken Spring Roll

Drums of Heaven (5 Pc)
Fish Chilly

Tandsor Se

Paneer Tikka/ Malai Tikka
Paneer Hariyali Tikka/
Achari Tikka/Garlic
Mushroom Tikka

Paneer Chipotle

Veg Seekh Kebab

Chicken Tandoori (half/full)
Murgh Tikka/Malai/
Garlic/Mint/Lemon/Reshami
Chicken Chipotle

Murgh Seekh Kebab

Fish Tikka/Ajwain Tikka/
Lemon/Malai/Kali Mirchi

200
220
220

220

320
300
300
280
280
300
300
330
350
350
400
350

330/350

330
340
380
350
350/550

350/400
400
400

380/400

&

Veg Lollipop 350
Hara Bhara Kebab/Rice

Kebab/Peanut Kebab 300
Corn Cheese Nugget/Sesame

Cheese Roll 330
Chinese Cigar Roll 330
Assorted Veg Pakora/Veg Pakora 300
Paneer Pakora/Paneer Kebab 320/350
Mushroom Duplecy 350
Cheese Cigar Roll 380
Dahi ke Sholey 350
Crispy Paneer Strips (8Pc) 400
Butter Tossed Corn 280
Veg Saute 330
Spider Roll 300
French Fries (Classic/Peri Peri) 200/250
Boiled Eggs (4 Pc) 180
Omelette (Masala/Cheese)

served with 2 slice bread 220/250
Egg Bhurji 280
Garlicy Egg Saute 350
Chicken Cheese Ball (8 Pc) 400
Chicken Popcorn 350
Merry Lemon Chicken 350
Dynamite Chicken 400
Crispy Chicken Strips

(Classic/Peri Peri) (8 Pc) 400
Fried Chicken Wings 400
Chicken Saute 380
Fish Amritsari 350
Fish Finger 350
Fish & Chips | 380
Butter Garlic Fish 400
Prata & 5’/0474&2%2

Pasta (red) (Veg/Non-Veg) 320/350
Pasta (white/Garlicy

Lemon/Pesto) (Veg/Non-Veg) 350/400
Spaghetti (Neapolitan/Garlicy

Lemon/Pesto) (Veg/Non-Veg) 400/450
Aglio Olio 400
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Nachoa

Nachos with Salsa 280
Baked Cheese Nachos 300
ﬁg@/ %M&c/ Bread

Pizza

(Margherita/ OTC/Mexican) 320/380
Mini Pizza

(Margherita/ OTC/Mexican) 200
Chicken Pizza 380
Mini Chicken Pizza 200
Cheese Chilly Toast 250
Garlic Bread (Classic/Exotic) 250/300
Brcecachetta

Classic Bruschetta 320
Mushroom Bruscheta 350
wm

Falafel (8 Pc) 350
Falafel with Pita Bread 380
Falafel Wrap r 320
Chicken Shawarma 380
Lavash with Labenese Dip 250
Sebad

Chickpea Salad 300
Coleslaw Salad 280
Pasta Salad 350
Grilled Chicken Salad 380
sl

Veg Roll 220
Paneer Roll 250
Egg Roll 220
Chicken Roll 250
Egg Chicken Roll 280

Chicken Kathi Roll
Chicken Tikka Roll

Dal Tadka/Fry 300
Dal Maharani/ Dal Makhani/

Dal Angara 320
Pindi Chole 320
Corn Palak 320
Paneer Butter Masala 350
Paneer Tikka Masala 350
Paneer Haldi Ghati 350
Paneer Angara 380
Kadai Paneer 350
Palak Paneer 350
Paneer Burji 320
Malai Kofta (Red/Yellow) 380
Mushroom Mattar 350
Mushroom Tikka Masala 380
Malai Pyaaz 350
Methi Malai Matar 380
Kadi Pakora 350
Rajasthani Gutta 350
Mix Veg 320
Veg Hydrabadi 320
Sev Tomato 320
Egg Curry 320
Egg Bhurji 320
Murgh Hydrabadi 400
Murgh Haldighati 400
Murgh Tikka Masala 420
Murgh Tikka Makhmali 420
Murgh Makhani 400
Murgh Sagwala 400
Mutton Laal Mans 450
Mutton Bhuna . 450
Dhunhar Mans 450
Fish Curry 450
Fish Grilled with Rose Mary

Rice, Herb Sauce 500
Chicken Grilled with

Herb Sauce 500
Risotto Rice with

Mushroom/Chicken 500
Chicken Rose Mary 450
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Chovea %/@a

Steamed Rice/Jeera Rice
Veg Biryani with Raita
Chicken Biryani/Mutton
Veg Pulav

Fried Rice/Egg/Chicken

Dal Khichdi/Masala Khichdi

Chocce % N eotlea

Chowmein Veg/
Egg/Chicken

Hakka Noodles
Veg/Egg/Chicken
Chilly Garlic Noodle
Veg/Egg/Chicken

Sute Selectzon

Choice of Raita (boondi/veg)
Roasted Papad/Fried Papad/
Masala Papad

Makki Papdi
(Roasted/Fried/Masala)
Green Salad

Kachumber Salad

Peanut Masala

Corn Chat

220
320
420/500
240

220/240/280

230/250

220/240/280

220/240/280

220/240/280

180/200

30/30/80

40/40/80
180
200
180
200

Chscce ﬁ/ Bread

Tandoori Roti (plain/butter) 30
Tandoori Naan (Plain/butter) 80
Cheese Naan/Cheese Garlic

Naan/Garlic Naan 120/120/90
Lachha Paratha 80
Stuffed Kulcha 110
Junglee Naan/ Junglee Paratha’ 90
Stuffed Paratha (Aloo

Pyaaz/Paneer) served with curd 150
%m ol DPeaaertt

Gulab Jamun with Ice Cream 130
Brownie with Ice Cream 180
Ice Cream (Vanilla) 80
Gulab Jamun (2 Pc¢) 80
Z@W

Water 30
Soda 50
Fresh Lime Water/Soda 100
Aerated Drinks (Can/750 ML) 80/100
Red Bull 220
Tonic Water/ Giner Ale 80
Virgin Mojito 150
Blue Lagoon 180
Watermelon Mojito 180
Cold Coffee

(without/with Ice Cream) 180/200
Butter Milk 60
Tea (Standard/Masala/Lemon) 70/80/100
Coffee 80




